
9/11/2009

BID OPENING DATE: 7/23/09
LEFT TURN CHANNELIZATION ON 
EL CAMINO REAL AT CARMEL ROAD
ATASCARDERO, CALIFORNIA
CONTRACT NO. 300311 Opening Date:
PROJECT MANAGER: MICHAEL BRITTON 9/10/2009
DESIGN ENGINEER: WALLACE GROUP

ITEM NO. CODE NO. DESCRIPTION OF ITEM APPROX. 
QUANTITY

UNIT OF 
MEASURE

UNIT PRICE       
(IN FIGURES) 

DOLLARS. CENTS

TOTAL AMOUNT 
DOLLARS. CENTS

UNIT PRICE       
(IN FIGURES) 

DOLLARS. CENTS

TOTAL AMOUNT 
DOLLARS. CENTS

UNIT PRICE       
(IN FIGURES) 

DOLLARS. CENTS

TOTAL AMOUNT 
DOLLARS. CENTS

UNIT PRICE       
(IN FIGURES) 

DOLLARS. CENTS

TOTAL AMOUNT 
DOLLARS. CENTS

UNIT PRICE       
(IN FIGURES) 

DOLLARS. CENTS

TOTAL AMOUNT 
DOLLARS. CENTS

UNIT PRICE       
(IN FIGURES) 

DOLLARS. CENTS

TOTAL AMOUNT 
DOLLARS. CENTS

UNIT PRICE       
(IN FIGURES) 

DOLLARS. CENTS

TOTAL AMOUNT 
DOLLARS. CENTS

1 071325 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA) 843 LF 2.30$                     1,938.90$              2.00$                     1,686.00$              3.00$                     2,529.00$              3.00$                     2,529.00$                1.40$                     1,180.20$                3.00$                     2,529.00$              3.00$                     2,529.00$              

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LUMP SUM LS 4,200.00$              4,200.00$              3,200.00$              3,200.00$              867.00$                 867.00$                 1,425.00$              1,425.00$                3,560.00$              3,560.00$                2,500.00$              2,500.00$              3,200.00$              3,200.00$              

3 074116 CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT LUMP SUM LS 12,000.00$            12,000.00$            15,000.00$            15,000.00$            2,900.00$              2,900.00$              2,910.00$              2,910.00$                1,165.00$              1,165.00$                16,000.00$            16,000.00$            3,150.00$              3,150.00$              

4 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LUMP SUM LS 4,000.00$              4,000.00$              2,200.00$              2,200.00$              2,650.00$              2,650.00$              2,831.00$              2,831.00$                5,000.00$              5,000.00$                2,400.00$              2,400.00$              2,550.00$              2,550.00$              

5 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LUMP SUM LS 18,000.00$            18,000.00$            15,000.00$            15,000.00$            9,000.00$              9,000.00$              35,500.00$            35,500.00$              30,400.00$            30,400.00$              45,000.00$            45,000.00$            41,400.00$            41,400.00$            

6 150605 REMOVE FENCE 218 LF 2.00$                     436.00$                 6.00$                     1,308.00$              2.00$                     436.00$                 6.00$                     1,308.00$                5.80$                     1,264.40$                8.00$                     1,744.00$              1.50$                     327.00$                 

7 150804 REMOVE DRAINAGE FACILITY (HEADWALL) LUMP SUM LS 600.00$                 600.00$                 3,500.00$              3,500.00$              360.00$                 360.00$                 1,542.00$              1,542.00$                2,100.00$              2,100.00$                900.00$                 900.00$                 2,100.00$              2,100.00$              

8 150805 REMOVE CULVERT 133 LF 23.00$                   3,059.00$              28.00$                   3,724.00$              13.00$                   1,729.00$              37.00$                   4,921.00$                66.50$                   8,844.50$                6.00$                     798.00$                 29.00$                   3,857.00$              

9 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX 1 EA 280.00$                 280.00$                 125.00$                 125.00$                 227.00$                 227.00$                 300.00$                 300.00$                   366.00$                 366.00$                   155.00$                 155.00$                 390.00$                 390.00$                 

10 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN 11 EA 195.00$                 2,145.00$              100.00$                 1,100.00$              193.00$                 2,123.00$              206.00$                 2,266.00$                376.00$                 4,136.00$                225.00$                 2,475.00$              185.00$                 2,035.00$              

11 152438 ADJUST FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE 4 EA 410.00$                 1,640.00$              600.00$                 2,400.00$              484.00$                 1,936.00$              500.00$                 2,000.00$                563.00$                 2,252.00$                350.00$                 1,400.00$              500.00$                 2,000.00$              

12 153110 COLD PLANE AC PAVEMENT 222 SY 6.40$                     1,420.80$              25.00$                   5,550.00$              13.00$                   2,886.00$              3.50$                     777.00$                   11.50$                   2,553.00$                15.00$                   3,330.00$              32.00$                   7,104.00$              

13 190101 (F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION 2704 CY 20.00$                   54,080.00$            25.00$                   67,600.00$            21.25$                   57,460.00$            15.00$                   40,560.00$              16.00$                   43,264.00$              14.40$                   38,937.60$            28.50$                   77,064.00$            

14 203016 EROSION CONTROL (TYPE D) 784 SY 1.50$                     1,176.00$              1.50$                     1,176.00$              1.50$                     1,176.00$              5.00$                     3,920.00$                3.65$                     2,861.60$                2.00$                     1,568.00$              2.00$                     1,568.00$              

15 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE 2460 CY 38.00$                   93,480.00$            36.00$                   88,560.00$            41.50$                   102,090.00$          28.00$                   68,880.00$              39.00$                   95,940.00$              36.80$                   90,528.00$            49.00$                   120,540.00$          

16 260301 SHOULDER BACKING 195 CY 50.00$                   9,750.00$              28.00$                   5,460.00$              59.00$                   11,505.00$            58.00$                   11,310.00$              15.70$                   3,061.50$                42.00$                   8,190.00$              85.00$                   16,575.00$            

17 390103 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) 1076 TON 83.00$                   89,308.00$            86.00$                   92,536.00$            102.75$                 110,559.00$          100.00$                 107,600.00$            103.50$                 111,366.00$            88.00$                   94,688.00$            103.00$                 110,828.00$          

18 390102 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) OVERLAY 578 TON 87.00$                   50,286.00$            94.00$                   54,332.00$            92.00$                   53,176.00$            100.00$                 57,800.00$              108.80$                 62,886.40$              94.40$                   54,563.20$            131.00$                 75,718.00$            

19 394002 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISC. AREA) 129 SY 39.00$                   5,031.00$              31.00$                   3,999.00$              10.00$                   1,290.00$              27.00$                   3,483.00$                32.60$                   4,205.40$                22.00$                   2,838.00$              42.00$                   5,418.00$              

20 394040 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A) 144 LF 5.50$                     792.00$                 8.00$                     1,152.00$              3.00$                     432.00$                 7.00$                     1,008.00$                8.00$                     1,152.00$                12.00$                   1,728.00$              7.00$                     1,008.00$              

21 394048 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) 629 LF 5.00$                     3,145.00$              8.00$                     5,032.00$              3.00$                     1,887.00$              7.00$                     4,403.00$                5.25$                     3,302.25$                6.00$                     3,774.00$              7.00$                     4,403.00$              

22 510516 (F) RETAINING WALL (NORTH WALL -TYPE 1A) LUMP SUM LS 25,725.00$            25,725.00$            31,000.00$            31,000.00$            34,800.00$            34,800.00$            41,206.00$            41,206.00$              30,360.00$            30,360.00$              49,000.00$            49,000.00$            36,250.00$            36,250.00$            

23 510516 (F) RETAINING WALL (SOUTH WALL - TYPE 1A) LUMP SUM LS 40,750.00$            40,750.00$            56,000.00$            56,000.00$            52,400.00$            52,400.00$            71,393.00$            71,393.00$              35,400.00$            35,400.00$              81,000.00$            81,000.00$            52,500.00$            52,500.00$            

24 510516 (F) RETAINING WALL (TYPE 6B) LUMP SUM LS 25,450.00$            25,450.00$            19,000.00$            19,000.00$            26,500.00$            26,500.00$            43,947.00$            43,947.00$              22,400.00$            22,400.00$              35,000.00$            35,000.00$            30,000.00$            30,000.00$            

25 640106 12" PLASTIC PIPE 23 LF 98.00$                   2,254.00$              56.00$                   1,288.00$              34.00$                   782.00$                 61.00$                   1,403.00$                115.60$                 2,658.80$                109.00$                 2,507.00$              90.00$                   2,070.00$              

26 641113 24" PLASTIC PIPE 72 LF 84.75$                   6,102.00$              110.00$                 7,920.00$              146.00$                 10,512.00$            70.50$                   5,076.00$                144.50$                 10,404.00$              120.00$                 8,640.00$              94.00$                   6,768.00$              

27 641119 30" PLASTIC PIPE 92 LF 128.00$                 11,776.00$            130.00$                 11,960.00$            131.00$                 12,052.00$            109.00$                 10,028.00$              173.50$                 15,962.00$              110.00$                 10,120.00$            85.00$                   7,820.00$              

28 705319 30" HDPE FLARED END SECTION 1 EA 520.00$                 520.00$                 800.00$                 800.00$                 324.00$                 324.00$                 1,091.00$              1,091.00$                578.00$                 578.00$                   500.00$                 500.00$                 400.00$                 400.00$                 

29 707049 DRAINAGE INLET (TYPE OCPI) 1 EA 3,600.00$              3,600.00$              3,200.00$              3,200.00$              3,633.00$              3,633.00$              3,653.00$              3,653.00$                8,780.00$              8,780.00$                2,650.00$              2,650.00$              2,000.00$              2,000.00$              

30 707050 DRAINAGE INLET (TYPE GO) 3 EA 3,920.00$              11,760.00$            3,600.00$              10,800.00$            3,653.00$              10,959.00$            3,234.00$              9,702.00$                7,855.00$              23,565.00$              3,200.00$              9,600.00$              2,900.00$              8,700.00$              

31 721009 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (FACING, METHOD B) 11 CY 220.00$                 2,420.00$              125.00$                 1,375.00$              139.00$                 1,529.00$              374.00$                 4,114.00$                170.00$                 1,870.00$                310.00$                 3,410.00$              220.00$                 2,420.00$              

32 800001 FENCE (TYPE BW, METAL POST) 175 LF 11.00$                   1,925.00$              11.00$                   1,925.00$              14.00$                   2,450.00$              12.00$                   2,100.00$                11.50$                   2,012.50$                25.00$                   4,375.00$              10.00$                   1,750.00$              

33 800051 FENCE (TYPE WM, METAL POST) 95 LF 27.00$                   2,565.00$              27.00$                   2,565.00$              31.00$                   2,945.00$              28.00$                   2,660.00$                27.60$                   2,622.00$                32.00$                   3,040.00$              25.00$                   2,375.00$              

34 991025 WATER SYSTEM IN EL CAMINO R/W LUMP SUM LS 3,475.00$              3,475.00$              3,200.00$              3,200.00$              2,029.00$              2,029.00$              2,904.00$              2,904.00$                5,780.00$              5,780.00$                3,300.00$              3,300.00$              1,950.00$              1,950.00$              

35 991025 WATER SYSTEM OUTSIDE EL CAMINO R/W LUMP SUM LS 10,900.00$            10,900.00$            5,200.00$              5,200.00$              4,577.00$              4,577.00$              6,903.00$              6,903.00$                9,250.00$              9,250.00$                4,500.00$              4,500.00$              12,200.00$            12,200.00$            

36 993012 FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY 1 EA 5,420.00$              5,420.00$              5,500.00$              5,500.00$              4,375.00$              4,375.00$              5,500.00$              5,500.00$                8,800.00$              8,800.00$                4,800.00$              4,800.00$              2,840.00$              2,840.00$              

37 995000 BUS STOP SHELTER 4 EA 7,235.00$              28,940.00$            8,200.00$              32,800.00$            12,670.00$            50,680.00$            10,826.00$            43,304.00$              12,050.00$            48,200.00$              8,000.00$              32,000.00$            13,150.00$            52,600.00$            

540,349.70$          569,173.00$          587,765.00$          612,257.00$            619,502.55$            630,487.80$          706,407.00$          

BID 4 BID 5 BID 6 BID 7

LEGEND:  
(*) bid item calculation error
(**) sum calculation error

BID 1 BID 2 BID 3

(805) 546-8288

PO Box 957
Specialty Construction, Inc.

645 Clarion Ct.
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

(805) 543-1706
Nipomo, CA 93444 San Luis Obispo, CA 93405

(805) 343-7738 (805) 543-7751

Rockwood General Contractors, Inc. John Madonna Construction, Inc.
PO Box 1529 PO Box 5310

(805) 346-2050(805) 543-8568 (805) 461-0052
San Luis Obispo, CA 93403San Luis Obispo, CA 93406 Atascadero, CA 93422 Santa Maria, CA 93456

R. Burke Corporation Raminha Construction, Inc.
6805 Sycamore Rd. PO Box 7709

California Coastal Development, Inc.Souza Construction, Inc.
PO Box 3810

(*)

(**)

(*)

(**)

P:\constdiv\BIDRESULTS\FEDERAL FISCAL YEAR\~9150576.xls 1 of 1




